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LIL MAGIC IKE

NITE PROWLER

METALLIC TAX

METALLICS VALENTINE

LIL PEPTO TEQUIERO

PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF

CATTY BLUZ

REYSING A SOLANO

SH ROYAL RED MECOM

DUALIN SMOOTH LEGACY

MONTANAS BAD CAT

MARILYN MONREY

TURNIN UP THE HEAT

A BOY NAMED SUEN

BREHR RABBIT

BEA CATS CAT

HOTSWANNA

PRINCESS PANDORA CAT

ONE TIME AT NIGHT

RAIZED HIGH BROW

PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#2

$50,000 Amateur Results
Horse Rider
CHITA BLUE CAT JULIA NOELLE REY

TEMPLETON, CA

PATRICK RORISON
DAWSON CREEK, BC

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

KAITLYN LAUBE
CORONA, CA

JULIE KAZARIAN
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA

FAITH SHOWALTER
CAYNON LAKE, CA

KENDRA TASKER
MARTINEZ, CA

RICK GALLES
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

SCOTT ROSEMAN
LOOMIS, CA

KERRIE MILLER
RANCHO MURIETA, CA

RICHARD DEL MAS
DUNNIGAN, CA

KATHLEEN BURR
ACTON, CA

VICKIE MULLINS
PASO ROBLES, CA

DAVID HUBER
E WENATCHEE, WA

ALEX LEE
TUCSON, AZ

KRIS KAZARIAN
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA

JOHN R PRIMASING JR
CLEMENTS, CA

RENE M PRIMASING
CLEMENTS, CA

NIKI BARNES
WILTON, CA

TERESA HOME
SANTA YNEZ, CA

JANEEN SHANNON SANCHIETTI

SANTA ROSA, CA

Friday, 3/11/22
$500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

RACHEL REY
TEMPLETON, CA

PATRICK RORISON
DAWSON CREEK, BC

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

KAITLYN LAUBE
CORONA, CA

JK KAZARIAN FAMILY TRUST

FAITH SHOWALTER
CAYNON LAKE, CA

KENDRA TASKER
MARTINEZ, CA

LG INVESTMENTS LLC

SCOTT ROSEMAN
LOOMIS, CA

KERRIE MILLER
RANCHO MURIETA, CA

RICHARD DEL MAS
DUNNIGAN, CA

KATHLEEN BURR
ACTON, CA

RON MULLINS
PASO ROBLES, CA

LA CASA DEL REY LLC

ALEX LEE
TUCSON, AZ

JK KAZARIAN FAMILY TRUST

JOHN R PRIMASING JR
CLEMENTS, CA

JOHN R PRIMASING JR
CLEMENTS, CA

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

TERESA HOME
SANTA YNEZ, CA

JANEEN SHANNON SANCHIETTI

SANTA ROSA, CA

Score

74

73

72.5

72.5

72

71.5

71

71

71

70

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

67

66

65

60

Pts

10

Payout
$1,047.00

$837.60

$523.50

$523.50

$314.10

$244.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$50,000 Amateur Results Paying 6 places
Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
21-22  PEPPERMINTS PATTY DALLAS N MOORE DALLAS N MOORE 60 $0.00
CLEMENTS, CA CLEMENTS, CA
23-25 HALREYZN SWINGER ROBERT A COOLEY ROBERT A COOLEY 0 $0.00
PETALUMA, CA PETALUMA, CA
23-25 ROOLETTE DANNY CALDWELL DANNY CALDWELL 0 $0.00
ROSAMOND, CA ROSAMOND, CA
23-25 JUAN TIME BOBBIE KAY DAVIS BOBBIE KAY DAVIS 0 $0.00
TEMPLETON, CA TEMPLETON, CA
Total Payout $3,490.00
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PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#2 E“d_"yg' ;”/ 1|1/ 22 )
aying 2 places
$50,000 Amateur: SWT Results
Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
1 LIL MAGIC IKE PATRICK RORISON PATRICK RORISON 73 6 $36.00
DAWSON CREEK, BC DAWSON CREEK, BC
2 NITE PROWLER BRENDA HIGBEE BRENDA HIGBEE 72.5 5 $24.00
REDMOND, OR REDMOND, OR
3-4 DUALIN SMOOTH LEGACY RICHARD DEL MAS RICHARD DEL MAS 69 4 $0.00
DUNNIGAN, CA DUNNIGAN, CA
3-4 MONTANAS BAD CAT KATHLEEN BURR KATHLEEN BURR 69 4 $0.00
ACTON, CA ACTON, CA
5 ONE TIME AT NIGHT TERESA HOME TERESA HOME 65 2 $0.00
SANTA YNEZ, CA SANTA YNEZ, CA
6 HALREYZN SWINGER ROBERT A COOLEY ROBERT A COOLEY 0 $0.00
PETALUMA, CA PETALUMA, CA
Total Payout $60.00
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